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Position

Customer Service Supervisor
Representative Il

System Operator |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Other Positions Held Special District
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Department

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$85,236
$71,679
$56,973
$50,439
$25,105



