	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Customer Service Supervisor		Desert Water Agency	Customer Service	\$85,236
2.	Representative II		Desert Water Agency	Customer Service	\$71,679
3.	System Operator I		Desert Water Agency	Customer Service	\$56,973
4.	Meter Reader I		Desert Water Agency	Customer Service	\$50,439
5.	Meter Reader I		Desert Water Agency	Customer Service	\$25,105